Agilent SCMVX008
TI based VXI DSP Module
Distributed Product
Technical Specifications
Agilent Technologies
• Two 60 MHz TI TMS320C40 DSPs
• Six TIM-40 mezzanine card slots
• Eight C40 comm ports

Output level: 2.5 V p-p (typical)
7
Ordering Information
SCMVX008 TI-based DSP Module
SCMVX008-011 TMS320C40 TIM-40 Card
SCMVX008-012 Dual TMS320C44 TIM-40 Card
SCMVX008-040 Four-Channel Tuner with DACs
SCMVX008-140 AM, FM, SSB Demodulation Software
SCMVX008-082 4 MB DRAM VXI Shared Memory
SCMVX008-083 8 MB DRAM VXI Shared Memory
SCMVX008-085 32 MB DRAM VXI Shared Memory
SCMVX008-086 64 MB DRAM VXI Shared Memory
SCMVX008-OB1 Additional Manual
SCM04008 I/O Library
SCM01545 Debug Kit
SCM00010 C4X Comm Port Cable Kit
SCM00012 JTAG Chain Cable